065-215-200
847138476
6-97
Issue 7 ‘o
..&-
,.’
LucentTechnolo@es .,,
Bell Labs innovations

BAY FRAME
APPLICATION PLANNING ENGINEERING
ORDERING GUIDE
THIS GUIDE IS INTENDED FOR:
ENGINEERING APPLICATION INSTALLATION
ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS GUIDE
MAY BE OBTAINED FROM:
LUCENT TECHNOLOGIES
CUSTOMER INFORMATION CENTER
P.O. BOX 19901
INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46219
1-888-582-3688
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Description Page No.
1
Quick Delivery Kit Combination Orders 2-3 I
Bay Frames
800 T~e (Seismic) 4,5
801 ~ (Seismic) 6,7
500 T~e (Network) 8,9
501 Type (Network) 10,11
Accessories
Concrete Floor Attachment 12, 13
Raised Floor Attachment 14-17
I Cable Rack Attachment I 15,17 I
AUX Frame Attachment 15, 17
Frame Extenders 18, 19
Guard Rail Extenders & Adapters 18, 19
End Guards & End Shields 20,21
Cable Duct Expanders 22,23
End Guards With Cable Duct Expanders 24,25
AC Raceways 26,27
\ Panel Mounting Adapters I 28,29 I
Cable Tie Hardware 29
ESD Ground Strap 29
I Panel Ground Terminal I 29 I
1
065-215-200
847138476
6-97
Issue 7 ‘o
..,-
Lucentlechnologies ,
BellLabs Innovation
\.
6
Is
It
1
,Gll
\
\
d
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
.
4-G51
pig ~
@ “
‘. .
.
.
.
Q
‘31
eJ
0
I ’21,22